## Kentucky Counts! 2020 Census Quilt Project

The Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association partnered with the U.S. Census Bureau to create this unique quilt featuring one square from each of Kentucky's 120 counties.

This project provided KEHA the opportunity to showcase the organization's tenets of education, leadership and service.

A legend denoting the location of each county square is included on the back of this sheet.





Shape your future START HERE >



KEHA Logo	Woodford	Webster	Shelby	Washing- ton	Wayne	Union	Kenton	Warren	KEHA Logo
Simpson	Bullitt	Scott	Whitley	Rowan	Breckin- ridge	Robertson	Powell	Harrison	Pulaski
Owsley	Pendleton	Oldham	Ohio	Leslie	Nicholas	Muhlen- berg	Nelson	Menifee	Metcalfe
Lincoln	Mercer	Meade	Casey	McCreary	Martin	Hancock	Marion	Mason	Madison
Taylor	Lewis	Logan	Lee	Owen	Laurel	Lawrence	LaRue	Spencer	Knott
Harlan	Henderson	Bonus Block <sup>1</sup>	Wolfe	Trimble	Boyle	Calloway	Morgan	Livingston	Bonus Block <sup>2</sup>
Hart	Bonus Block <sup>3</sup>	Rockcastle	Jefferson	Census Logo⁴	KDLA Logo⁵	Floyd	Knox	Gallatin	Edmonson
Elliott	Fayette	Estill	Fleming	Fulton	Crittenden	Grant	Pike	Green	Graves
Cumber- land	Marshall	Jackson	Clark	Clinton	Clay	McCrack- en	Christian	Russell	Breathitt
Anderson	Ballard	Bath	Barren	Boyd	Boone	McLean	Bourbon	Carroll	Allen
Letcher	Perry	Adair	Todd	Trigg	Lyon	Johnson	Butler	Daviess	Greenup
Campbell	Grayson	Bracken	Garrard	Monroe	Hardin	Caldwell	Carlisle	Jessamine	Montgom- ery
KEHA Logo	Bonus Block <sup>6</sup>	Franklin	Carter	Hopkins	Hickman	Henry	Magoffin	Bell	KEHA Logo

## **Find Your County**

<sup>1</sup>Bonus Block made by Linda Evans, Grant County <sup>3</sup>Bonus Block made by Cover Girls Quilt Club, Carroll County <sup>5</sup>Logo for the Kentucky Department of Libraries and Archives in recognition of their partnership with the Census Bureau to display the quilt in libraries across Kentucky <sup>6</sup>Bonus Block made by Quilters in Laurel County

The Kentucky Extension Homemakers Association (KEHA) is a volunteer organization that works to improve the quality of life for families and communities through education, leadership development and volunteer service. The organization operates in partnership with the University of Kentucky Cooperative Extension Service. This unique project is an example of teamwork and achieving a common goal, embracing KEHA's tenets of education, leadership and service.

www.keha.org

www.facebook.com/OfficialKEHA

